
PRICE (S$) BASICS

GREEN FEES (WEEKDAYS)

 

 

 

  

 

 

Compiled by BT

What it costs to play golf

Group lessons (10-session package) 

Complete set of equipment (second-hand) 

Complete set of equipment (new) 

Driving range (20 sessions)

Golf shoes (1 pair) 

Golf apparel (1 set) 

Proficiency Certificate (PC) test

PC renewal 

Handicap courtesy round 

Golf handicap maintenance (1-year) 

 700 to 900 

 400 to 800 

 1,500 to 2,500 

 300 to 400 

 100 

 100 

 120 

 80 

 260 

 160 

MEMBERSHIP

 

 

 

  

 

 

Golf membership for mid-range club 
(eg Seletar Country Club)

Golf membership for high-end club 
(eg Singapore Island Country Club)

40,000

190,000

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Public course (1 x 18-hole game)

Mid-range course x (1 x 18-hole game)

High-range course x (1 x 18-hole game)

80

120

180

Source: Sport Singapore


