

What it costs to play golf

BASICS

	PRICE (S\$)
Group lessons (10-session package)	700 to 900
Complete set of equipment (second-hand)	400 to 800
Complete set of equipment (new)	1,500 to 2,500
Driving range (20 sessions)	300 to 400
Golf shoes (1 pair)	100
Golf apparel (1 set)	100
Proficiency Certificate (PC) test	120
PC renewal	80
Handicap courtesy round	260
Golf handicap maintenance (1-year)	160

GREEN FEES (WEEKDAYS)

Public course (1 x 18-hole game)	80
Mid-range course x (1 x 18-hole game)	120
High-range course x (1 x 18-hole game)	180

MEMBERSHIP

Golf membership for mid-range club (eg Seletar Country Club)	40,000
Golf membership for high-end club (eg Singapore Island Country Club)	190,000